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ROCKINT JOKERS

Calendar -SEPTEMBER 2011

Fri. Sept. 2-4: Mid Cal Classic- Merced County Fairgrounds, Los Banos
Caller: Bob Baier, Jet Roberts, Cuer: Sharon & Casey Parker
@i @lics, Sept. 6: CPSD Fall Class begins at Camden Community Center, 6:30-
8:45pm, caller: Tork Clark
Wed, Sept 7: Club- Front Hall (Small Hall)
i. Sept 9: CPSD Fall Class begins at Resurrection Lutheran Church, 7:00-
: 9:30 pm, caller: Bob Steele
" Sat, Sept. 10: Bocce Ball & Potluck at St. Francis Cabrini Church, hosted by
Bob and Colleen Rootsaert, 3:00 pm- 10:00 pm
. Wed, Sept 14 Club- Main Hall
#bhurs, Sept 15: Board Meeting, 7:00 pm at the home of Jackie Daemion and Karl
Belser, 5544 Drysdale Drive, San Jose, 95124 408-723-0315
Sept 16-18: Visitation Dance Sat Night 8 pm: SCVSDA Annual Jubilee,
Gunderson School, San Jose, Caller: Randy Dibble, Darly
Lipscomb, SCVSDA Top Ten Callers, Cuer: Ray Garza
Wed, Sept 21: Club- Main Hall- Party night- RJ Re-Union and Caller and Cuer
Appreciation Night- Wear all your badges!
Wed, Sept 28: Club- Main Hall
SAVE THE DATE
Wed, Oct. 5: Club- Main Hall
Wed, Oct. 12: Club- Front Hall (Small Hall)
Thurs, Oct 13: Board Meeting, 7:00 pm, Place: To Be Determined
Wed, Oct. 19: Club- Main Hall-Party Night
Sat, Oct 22: Mini-Golf with dinner before at Fresh Choice — dessert at
Jackie & Karl’s, 5544 Drysdale Drive, 95124; 408-723-0315
Wed, Oct. 26: Club- Main Hall
Sat, Oct 29: Visitation Dance: SCVDA/SCVCA Whing Ding, John Muir

Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane, San Jose, Caller: Jim
Osbourne, Diana Hilliard, Bob Elling; Cuer: Barbara Lynn Smith
Friday, Nov 18: Lawrence Berkeley Lab Tour; Sign-up Sue Cyr @ 595-0505

Sat, Dec 31: Rockin’ Jokers New Year’s Eve Glass Slipper Ball
Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church, Caller: George Knox, Cuer: Sue
Harris, 8:30 pm PreRounds, 9:00-12:30 pm “ Celebratory Fun™:
Square, Round, Ballroom and Rock & Roll Dancing!
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Sept. Square Duty: Rosenberg, Kuhar, Cavallero, Johnson, Kistler, Lange, Malstrom,
Schmid

Oct Square Duty:  Blood, Faltersack, Kauss, Lawrence, Norris, Stevens
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